
From: Courtney Sanders <Courtney.Sanders@scdhhs.gov>
To: Ken Welchkwelch@HEMLY.US

Coretta Bedsolecbedsole@aarp.org 
Gloria Prevostprevost@pandasc.org 
Troy Sappjtsapp@srhs.com
Boyd, JocelynJocelyn.Boyd@psc.sc.gov 
Keith A. GuestDrKeithG@shamd.com 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Douglas Wright (dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org)dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org
Cystal Hartashleymed@wctel.net
Scott M. LesiakSLesiak@medshore.com
Elliot C. Davidelliotcd@dhec.sc.gov
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Date: 3/5/2015 11:07:10 AM
Subject: TAC Meeting Minutes and Agenda for March 12, 2015 

Attachments: Agenda - March 12, 2015.docx
TAC Minutes DRAFT - December 11, 2014.docx

Good Morning All,

Please see the attached meeting minutes and agenda for review. If you recommend any edits, please respond by 
close of business March 09, 2015. We look forward to seeing all of you on March 12, 2015 at 10:00 a.m. in the J7 
Large Conference Room. Thank you so very much and have the best day!
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Courtney Sanders
Administrative Assistant, Health Services
Courtney.Sanders@scdhhs.gov
803-898-4614
1801 Main Street
Columbia, South Carolina - 29201-8206
www.scdhhs.gov

Healthy Connections and the Healthy Connections logo are trademarks of South Carolina Department of Health and 
Human Services and may be used only with permission from the Agency.

Confidentiality Note

This message is intended for the use of the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain 
information, including health information, that is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is 
governed by applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the
employee or agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any 
dissemination, distribution or copying of this information is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

If you have received this in error, please notify us immediately and destroy the related message.
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